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- mam Piw Lid Company Registration No. 199607 188R

S1 U AVE 1. #02-25 PAYA URTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FANX 1 (065) 62564315
Yourrel: TBA Date: 15/022019
Owr ref: CC3/CTII9002577/Npal

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHD 8504U

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 11.02.2019
at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Litd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5§ 2,270.50
Revised Estimate Amount : S% 922.40
"Check” ltems Amoumnt : 58 814.80
Total (Including Check ltems) 1 5% 1,737.20
Market Value 1 5% = (est)
LTA Reimbursement Value - 5% - [(est)
Nett Value - 58 - (est.)

Description of Damage: -
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL
Licensed Appraiser



———

_L,,'I_ |

COMFORIDELCRO
ENGINEERING
Our Job Rel Ne | 3052868368
ows i taczaore g £
Feu 8505 D158
FINALIZATION FORM / ’f
To LKK Fax: [M{L"-"q'ﬂ ?
Altn NAZ
Vehicle Reg No SHEBS04U Date of Accident - 08.02.2018
LD
mmmmdmlmdhmwmamum--
1. The repair job shall bill to: CHINA - PC 43477
z The finalmed amount shall be:
{a) Spare Parts after List discount “515-_!:!3
(b]  Labour Charges Hioi oo
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost q Lot oo
fe)  Lumpsum Repair (Il appicatie)
Totad for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 20%. —
Final Lumpsum Repair cost -—
3 Estimated nonmal period for repairs: 2 warklng days.
4 We shall treat the sbove amount as Correct and Canfirmed if there is no reply from you within
T working days
& Thank you for your assislance ‘We confirm the estimates and
Signature : Signature : I'H
Nama FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name :  NA LEE
T @ 62148310 owe - 2S0-(11
Fax B654681586
— =
Documant
Item Amacunt Altached ?“MS! B:; Remarks
Yes or Mo
1. Renal Rate PiDay YES
2. Loss of Incoma Pald M
3. Survey Fess
4. LTA Search Fee 745
5 Medical Fees [on behalf
ol driver, il applicabla)
8 Owerrun




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010070 REGN NO
ADDRESS : CITYCAB PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65351188 DATE OF REGN
DATETIMEIN

ACCIDENT DATE

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Dae: 25.02.2019
Time: 17:40:07
Page: |

305266836
SHD8S04U
0000000000
HYUNDAI

=0

07.04.2016
09.02.2019 10:25
08022019

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G  140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 553.00 2000 44240
0002 04-01-0103-1150-A  140VC PROTECTOR MAT I 5000 2.00- 50.00

0003 04-01-0101-0111-G  HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 22.00 2000 17.60

SUB-TOTAL ~  510.00

10B NATLRE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0001 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 200,00

0002 L REMOVE REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30.00
SUB-TOTAL 43000
TOTAL 940,00

) AUTHORISED - YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE :



" COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

[ '\-‘I I "1
© REPAIR ESTIMATE® *
VEHICLE N0 SHDSS04U éﬁ ’NA 'Lﬂ- DATE 11/02/2019 9:25
MAKE H
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40 ( CITICAB ) Year: 07.04.2010
Parts Description/ Labour Type U=n.i.t Price Amount
Rear Bumper § 55300 |7 C2k
Rear Bumper Reinforecement Bracker (LH/RH) ) 8030 |§ 16060 ¥ Y
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes s 2200 pwiA il
Rear Bumper sponge -} 103,50 ? M“;(
Rear Bumper Reinforcement s 42840 [2F°
Rear Bumper under cover § 228007 H‘*:‘
Rear Bumper side bracket (LH/RH) s 49.00 | 98.00 |2 BavE
SUB TOTAL 3 §  1,593.50
LESS 20% I 5 31870
“DISCOUNTED TOTAL 0¥ 1§ 1,274.80
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat S 50,00 |Nett /NG
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor S 13570 |Neu Yy
S 185.70
Labour Charge
Panel Beating § 400004 Lo
Spray Painting Charge S 300004 Lo
Wiring Charge S 3880| ke
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor s Bt bT>
TOTAL LABOUR 5 R10.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL s 2,270.50
fu b e
|U T “ﬂ “{‘BL L Hants rpnce nolify
Lig - !t Vol "I!]
ul Ll O e i..)ll'lm'q
F [E Jotiaciedd Ditia | Quring resurey
e . o P 7 piCed @I sl 1 10 T
CH{& Lt i-f-ﬂE—'ﬂ.r.‘\-':' ?&0@_.] e Tiwnd parmy warvey moon @ W mout Pregudoy”
= “H dfanonc s ) & i iwd
gq FM'\J"[ QHJ{U) L wrtary memys) Tt e rescrveyes and
il f:rl'l-h._q,ﬂ.ﬁ.h_'lllrmmfm
2 5% > o oy by Ragamer
Ferpl L,
AT
This s an initnl estimate based on a visunl inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motar Surveyor sppainted by the insurance company.




OMFORILELLI

ENGINEERING
e e Date/Time: 11.02,2019 08:55  Page : 1
Team:  ARC Repair TP(CFS0)1 JOB CARD  sales Order: 3896804  .cno 305266836
== AEGH ND v |Mmru= |
o CITYCAB PTE LTD | sauE B | FuR
TOMER HE 7010070 HYUNDAL | [ STY) TR
= 333 SIN MING DRIVK MOOE N E'-INTETME”'I
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 I—iﬂ 09.02.2019 10: 25
. 65551188 . Err—rry o
. 07.04.2016 _
cHASRS COUE COMPLETION DR TAE
CUNT CARD ND) o mu* I

0I5 DESCRPTION &L///\//-',l i

Accident Date: 08.02.2019
NATURE: 3P 08.02.19/B

8/NO LABOR CODE

Sr— |
‘ *ﬁ'u?'-'h

=
Ln_

RUEHT S
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-
SO%

SEFRNCE ADNIBOR CUSTOMER 8 SIOHATURE
= L
WiRcgETer S Ent Fsms
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

2 f

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
* VEHICLE NO SHDSS04U éﬁ/ﬂf' ILH DATE 11/02/2019 9:25
MAKE & 4 t
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40 { CITICAB ) Year: 07.04.2016
1 Qty ! Parts Description/ Labour | ng ' Lnit Price | Amount
Rear Bumper 5 553.00 {: 2k
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) S 8030 | 8 160.60 | -
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes S 2200 [X Ny
Rear Bumper sponge S 10350 ?
Rear Bumper Remforcement S 42840 |
Rear Bumper under cover $ 22800 |’
Rear Bumper side bracket (LH/RH) $ 49.00 | § 98.00 |2
SUB TOTAL $ 159350
LESS 20% 5 318.70
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 1L,274.80
b
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat e Rapairer of hilah:i:;: hotify $ 50,00 |Nett N Bl
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor » To remurvey belors/gher scriry b 135.70 [Nett X3¢
pans) dutng |esurvey
» Pyri prices s o confrmon
» Third party survmy of o o “WE 1 Priguckos” basis S 185.70
+ Mo [~ i§
+ Sopplementary tarla) ol be refunveyed il
s st 1o final agrowal rom insficonce Compamy
Labour Charge
Actncwmiat ty
Panel Elcuiing Srature S mzl s
Spray Painting Charge Cane $ 3000604 L
Wiring Charge 5 00| )
RemoveRefix Reverse Sensor s B~ YO
TOTAL LABOUR S K10.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 2.270.50
N el
[((y (] ™
P (e
(e creens {how
QY P et
2 O/ >
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
he prepared after the vehicle is surveved by o motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.




Mei Kwan SLKI(Autnz

From: Claims Dept of CT] <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent Tuesday, 26 March, 2019 435 PM

To: Admin A: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Irene Tay; Alfred Toh; Chee 5o Chow; Jess Kong; Janice Yeoh

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC4347T (SNM19D200873C02/7) & SHD8504U ON B
FEBRUARY 2019 (LKK REF: CC3/CTI19002577/Npa3)

Attachments: PCA347T - 08.02.19.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Categories: HMK

LKK REF: CC3/CTi19002577/Npa3
CTI REF: SNM19D200873C02/7 (PC4347T)
Section |l Excess Applicable: $1,500.00

Dear Hsiao Tong

We refer to the above matter,

Attach herewith Insured’s SAS report for your attention and necessary action.
Aside to Irene, please assist to keep track on the matter.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh
Senior Executive
Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance [Singapore] Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
Tel (65) 6389 6183
Fax (65) 6224 7478
Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
alfred.toh@sg.cntalping.com
Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com
Digelaimer
This message is confidential; itx contents do not constitute a commitment by Ching Tafping Insurance (Singapore) Pie. Ltd. except
where provided for in o written agreement between vou and Ching Taiping Inturance (Sinpapore) Pre. Lid. Any unaathorized
disclosure, use or dissemination. either in whole or partial, ix prohibited. If vou are not the infended recipient of the message,
please notify the sender immediarely.



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Ref CC18090230/ SHD8504U /WT(st)
Your Ref : ComtortDalGro Enginaarng Pte Lid
Date 27-Feb-19 COGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddel Riud Shigapons 575701
&8 Loyang Drive 4th Fir ndine *f i

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO LTD Singapore 508069 Facstmille «85 A2

3 ANSON ROAD dalaic

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER o
SINGAPORE 079909 "‘”H
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE T

Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI

SHD8504U YOUR INSURED PC 4347T

Slngmpces &

AND OTHER ON  08.02.19 o, SinMing
We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No - sngepan
SHD8504U which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. 46 Pundor e
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist ~ =/eoon chuzy
them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising iR R
from the damage to the vehicle. li T
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : PC 4347T o Benda
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. Sinpapore T54 | 54
1" Costof Repalr  Sunge it
1 Cost of Repair $ 1,005.80 Singapors T2E701
2 q days Lossof Rental@ § 115.00 perday $ 450.00 Yinhun
3 Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by Mis LKK) s L A bl LT
4  LTA Search Fees § 749
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees B =
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 =
SubTotal: § 147329
HIRER'S CLAIM -
7 4 dayslossofincome@ § 80.00 perdays $ 32000
TotalClaims : 5 1,793.29
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Onginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 6 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of : PC 4347T -
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of - ‘SHDB504U

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

{ X ) Photocopies aof Accident Scens Pholos
| JPIR

( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

{ ) Cerfificale of Insurance
{ x ) Rental Rate letter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims as

soon as possible,

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully
William Tan
CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax 6214 1843 Emall : willamtan@edge.com sg

This |s a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A rmomiber of

COMFORIDELGRO

H1



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 15 April 2019 12:52 FM

To: dynootptsve@gmail.com

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Your ref: PC 4347T (Our ref: CC3/CT119002577/Nga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC

43477 & SHD 8504U ON 08/02/2019 ***

Our Ref: CC3/CT119002577/Nga3

15 APRIL 2019

DYNOO TRANSPORT SERVICES

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC 4347T & SHD 8504U ON 08/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim
against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without partles resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the lssues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,
Cecllin Chong | Case Handler
LEEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChongetlkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

r -"r- =~

S=RER <ET Sove the Larth Print only when necessary:



CDG VARS V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{MAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHDBS04AU , PCA4347T ON 08-Feb-19 18:30
ALONG UPP CHANGI RD EAST TWDS BEDOK
1/ we HO HOK SUM {Hirer) NRIC No.: 516993498
andsar [Rafier) NRIC No.:

Taxl Number SHDB504U
hereby aulhorise ComfortDelGro Engingering Pte Lid{CDGE):

1. To submit my/four clanns for damages, Costs and expensa, including loss of income, joss of rental.
medical fee and legal casis.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree Lo any ssttlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party {except personal injunes and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on myfour behall.
4. To saccept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly to COGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made in favour of
“ComforiDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd™.

Date 09-Feb-2019

Mame af Hirer HO HOK SUM

Hirer NRIC 516993498 Signature ;

Adaress G878 WOODLANDS DRIVE 75 #09-47
732687

Cantact No. 956196539

hitp //cdgek2srv: 82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VARS V LettofAut . (09/02/2019



{1} Glebal Sum 4] 1,590.00
TOTAL i o o o5 5 & 0 G- ATRIHA T 5 S99 1,580.00
¥ ) -
Claimant Name : 1 l&b jq‘f""r' NHIC Mo :
L :F] CLRNE TEFRTM
N CORFORITR a0 st
L TRARE, TS
gignatura t PNCAMEE 43253 nate ¢
The coneme of i docunanl 20 10 wehie (aMenes o)
wdy el et Plamse Turnand voor Tuen e paade pebyEt e to

MOTOE._CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

o e .

Policy Mo : DHBISNIE109018040 claim Mo : SHM19DZODETICO2/7
Clalmant : COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING TIE L1D
Amount : 5%1,5%0.00

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Five Aundred and Ninety Only

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to mefus in full &
final settlesent of all claims, costs & disbursemsnts for injuries / damages
sustained by ms/us through an accident invelving

Claimant Vehicle Mo. : SHD B5040
Insored Vehicle No. : PC 43477

Cate of Loas + 0B/02/2019
Place of Accident { UPPER CHANGI ROAD EAST

1N CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absclutsly to
discharge CHINA TAIFPING INSURANCE (SINGAFORE) PTE. LTD. and/eor

Insured Name t DYNOOQ TRAMSFORT SERVICES
Driver MName : DINIE HAZIQ BIN MORDIN

frem all claims, present or future in respect of all loas, injury or damage
sustained by mefup mrising out of the said accidant.

1 acknowledge that this payment is made without admissicn of liability on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTE. LTD.

Ik nics

3 tzman: @ing hardiom @

: .

COMENTTDEL GRO ENGINEFRING PTE 117

(el
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EN(‘,;NEEmNE
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$/No Part No. WY Imit Prica  Shia- Mt
PART RROIN HITTom
000 U4-01-0103-n5749 | 40 KH ASSY-—WR ! RBA. 00 20 .00 442 40
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LOMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ber ol ComronDELGRD
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OurRef:  CC19020230 '& ,c,n'('ab

Date: 28 February 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 08/02/2019 @ 18:30hrs

ALONG UPP CHANGI RD EAST TWDS BEDOK
INVOLVING PCA347T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxl bearing vehicle registration number SHD8504U (the
*Taxi"). The Taxl was hired lo HO HOK SUM IC NO S1699349B a registered hirer-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
at a rental rate $115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxl arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his cholice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safely

This is a computer generaled letter. Mo signature is required,

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail hitpsz/fvrl. tn.govasglia'vil astion/ing PartDewi By AAYFUNCTICO..

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time  Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company MName

PCAIATT 06 Feb 2019 / 18:30:00 Successful col CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE [SINGAPORE) PTELTD

Previous Ok



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: E256 4315

Reg No: 198607138R GST Reg No. 19-9807198-R

Affiated to Federation Internationale Dos Experts En Automoblle

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

Ref CC3/CTIMO002577/Nga3g2

NN

SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 Pate: D3-05-2019
Code: CTI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PC 43477 Veh. Inspected SHD 8504U
Policy No. DMB15N1810901800 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM19D200873C02/7 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/02/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 20186
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGUOBT 124 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 328858 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
- & Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[205/60R16 HANKOOK 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[205/60 R16 HANKOOK 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  0B/0272018 Inspection Date 11/02/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

2 Working Days




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl il B = 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL: B258 35681 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 8504U
- : - Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | & whhop%] @
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER CRACKED 553.00 553,00
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)  |SERVICEABLE 160,60
@$80.30
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 2200 22.00
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE SERVICEABLE 103.50
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 428 40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER SERVICEABLE 228.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (LH/RH)@$49.00 SERVICEABLE 98.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 318.70 115,00
1,274,680 460.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NECESSARY 50,00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR(SN) SERVICEABLE 136.70
185.70 50.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 400,00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 300,00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 30.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 80.00 30,00
810.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,270.50 940.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 940.00]

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19002577/Nga3g2

r’ﬂ

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LLABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- Thin Rapor! ls mede solaly or the uss and benefit of the Client named on the front page of inds Repor




